P A G E  1  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: CSLNLED
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
LINE DRAWING
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS

PREPARED BY: MODEL#: CSLNLED
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES SIZE LUMEN & # OF DRIVERS CRI COLOR TEMP
CSLNLED [4] : 4'
[8] : 8'
[-36D1] : 3600 Lumens
[-72D1] : 7200 Lumens [L8] : CRI±80 [40] : 4000K
[50] : 5000K
SERIES LUMEN PACKAGE WATTAGE LUMENS LPW
CSLNLED4-36D1 3600 30W 3600 120
CSLNLED8-72D1 7200 60W 7200 120
EXAMPLE:  CSLNLED4-36D1L840
GENERAL DRIVER INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type Constant Current, Class 2
Input
Input Voltage (VAC) 120V-277V (+/- 10%)
Frequency Range (Hz) 50-60 Hz (+/- 10%)
THD @ Full Load <20%
Efficiency @ Full Load >85%
Inrush Current (Apk, T@50% of Apk)
Per Driver 20A @ 120VAC (cold start, μs at 50% lpeak)
Power Factor @ Full Load 0.9
Output
Load Regulation <5%
Line Regulation <5%
Output Short-Circuit Protection Yes, non-latching
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Ambient Range -25°C to 55°C
Max. Storage Temp. 65°C
Max. Relative Humidity 95% non-condensing
EMI Compliance FCC Part 15 Class B
P A G E  3  O F  3
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#: CSLNLED
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
6 6 0  N W  P E A C O C K  B LV D .      P O R T  S T.  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 6       T E L :  7 7 2 . 8 7 9 . 0 1 7 8       TAML ITEUSA .COM
PA G E  3  O F  3
CSLNLED SERIES
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
ISOCANDELA PLOTPOLAR GRAPH LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION GRAPH
IES ROAD REPORT
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : CSLNLED4-36D1L850.IES
LUMINAIRE CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM (LCS) GRAPH
199
399
598